
2024 District 30-4A Softball Schedule

1st Round **Bold is home team
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Bye Sinton Bye Calhoun Bye Rockport Bye Ingleside

Calhoun vs Beeville Rockport vs Sinton Ingleside vs Calhoun West Oso vs Rockport
Rockport vs Orange Grove Ingleside vs Beeville West Oso vs Sinton Orange Grove vs Calhoun
Ingleside vs West Oso West Oso vs Orange Grove Orange Grove vs Beeville Beeville vs Sinton

Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Bye West Oso Bye Orange Grove Bye Beeville

Orange Grove vs Ingleside Beeville vs West Oso Sinton vs Orange Grove
Beeville vs Rockport Sinton vs Ingleside Calhoun vs West Oso
Sinton vs Calhoun Calhoun vs Rockport Rockport vs Ingleside

2nd Round **Bold is home team

Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 Game 11
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Bye Sinton Bye Calhoun Bye Rockport Bye Ingleside
Calhoun vs Beeville Rockport vs Sinton Ingleside vs Calhoun West Oso vs Rockport
Rockport vs Orange Grove Ingleside vs Beeville West Oso vs Sinton Orange Grove vs Calhoun
Ingleside vs West Oso West Oso vs Orange Grove Orange Grove vs Beeville Beeville vs Sinton

Game 12 Game 13 Game 14 District Certification
Friday, April 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Bye West Oso Bye Orange Grove Bye Beeville
Orange Grove vs Ingleside Beeville vs West Oso Sinton vs Orange Grove

Beeville vs Rockport Sinton vs Ingleside Calhoun vs West Oso
Sinton vs Calhoun Calhoun vs Rockport Rockport vs Ingleside


